
Параметры: Начало периода: 31.12.2020 0:00:00
Конец периода: 28.06.2021 0:00:00

Организация Сумма взаиморасчетов
Контрагент Приход Расход Остаток
Период Регистратор
. 14 092,43 9 508,68 4 675,13

0007 - Igor Ods / Игорь ODS 14 092,43 9 508,68 4 675,13
31.12.2020 0:00:00 91,38
09.01.2021 6:28:58 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000000400 от 09.01.2021 6:28:58 90 181,38
11.01.2021 13:46:15 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000000622 от 11.01.2021 13:46:15 8,15 189,53
14.01.2021 8:32:02 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000000864 от 14.01.2021 8:32:02 58,2 247,73
14.01.2021 9:57:49 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000000878 от 14.01.2021 9:57:49 18,36 266,09
21.01.2021 8:56:11 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000001420 от 21.01.2021 8:56:11 200 466,09
30.01.2021 6:54:51 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000002053 от 30.01.2021 6:54:51 210 676,09
30.01.2021 7:25:01 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000002142 от 30.01.2021 7:25:01 140 816,09
30.01.2021 23:54:50 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000001777 от 30.01.2021 23:54:50 780 36,09
31.01.2021 7:18:44 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000002240 от 31.01.2021 7:18:44 17,43 53,52
04.02.2021 11:10:12 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000002763 от 04.02.2021 11:10:12 840 893,52
06.02.2021 6:36:00 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000002826 от 06.02.2021 6:36:00 140 1 033,52
06.02.2021 23:51:04 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000002371 от 06.02.2021 23:51:04 410 623,52
11.02.2021 10:18:57 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000003465 от 11.02.2021 10:18:57 209 832,52
11.02.2021 13:05:51 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000003514 от 11.02.2021 13:05:51 51 883,52
13.02.2021 6:50:39 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000003550 от 13.02.2021 6:50:39 360 1 243,52
13.02.2021 11:06:41 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000003634 от 13.02.2021 11:06:41 450 1 693,52
13.02.2021 23:55:47 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000002957 от 13.02.2021 23:55:47 400 1 293,52
13.02.2021 23:55:48 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000002958 от 13.02.2021 23:55:48 450 843,52
16.02.2021 10:23:09 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000003978 от 16.02.2021 10:23:09 51 894,52
18.02.2021 6:31:58 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000004185 от 18.02.2021 6:31:58 200 1 094,52
20.02.2021 7:03:07 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000004364 от 20.02.2021 7:03:07 186 1 280,52
21.02.2021 10:26:07 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000004585 от 21.02.2021 10:26:07 990 2 270,52
22.02.2021 9:12:34 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000004708 от 22.02.2021 9:12:34 39,38 2 309,9
22.02.2021 9:47:25 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000004720 от 22.02.2021 9:47:25 56,1 2 366
22.02.2021 10:32:23 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000004734 от 22.02.2021 10:32:23 32,13 2 398,13
22.02.2021 23:58:28 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000003816 от 22.02.2021 23:58:28 500 1 898,13
24.02.2021 10:18:03 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000005012 от 24.02.2021 10:18:03 65,92 1 964,05
27.02.2021 10:05:12 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000005335 от 27.02.2021 10:05:12 174 2 138,05
03.03.2021 6:11:58 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000005769 от 03.03.2021 6:11:58 15,72 2 153,77
03.03.2021 9:22:42 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000005819 от 03.03.2021 9:22:42 17,92 2 171,69
04.03.2021 12:15:56 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000006033 от 04.03.2021 12:15:56 11,2 2 182,89
06.03.2021 11:41:20 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000006186 от 06.03.2021 11:41:20 186 2 368,89
08.03.2021 8:03:21 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000006315 от 08.03.2021 8:03:21 30,5 2 399,39
09.03.2021 11:52:44 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000006448 от 09.03.2021 11:52:44 12,2 2 411,59
10.03.2021 8:06:14 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000006524 от 10.03.2021 8:06:14 25 2 436,59
11.03.2021 8:22:34 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000006665 от 11.03.2021 8:22:34 12,2 2 448,79
11.03.2021 12:20:40 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000006718 от 11.03.2021 12:20:40 375 2 823,79
13.03.2021 8:41:37 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000006810 от 13.03.2021 8:41:37 18,3 2 842,09
13.03.2021 11:23:40 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000006854 от 13.03.2021 11:23:40 20,4 2 862,49
13.03.2021 20:41:34 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000005526 от 13.03.2021 20:41:34 390 2 472,49
14.03.2021 6:18:41 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000006893 от 14.03.2021 6:18:41 705 3 177,49
14.03.2021 7:34:17 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000006919 от 14.03.2021 7:34:17 49,68 3 227,17
14.03.2021 23:50:37 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000005575 от 14.03.2021 23:50:37 2 200 1 027,17
14.03.2021 23:50:40 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000005619 от 14.03.2021 23:50:40 49,68 977,49
17.03.2021 6:22:37 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000007255 от 17.03.2021 6:22:37 390 1 367,49
17.03.2021 7:43:03 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000007296 от 17.03.2021 7:43:03 12,2 1 379,69
17.03.2021 9:31:22 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000007320 от 17.03.2021 9:31:22 126 1 505,69
18.03.2021 10:44:59 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000007480 от 18.03.2021 10:44:59 14,7 1 520,39
18.03.2021 10:49:34 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000007488 от 18.03.2021 10:49:34 186 1 706,39
18.03.2021 23:43:26 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000006102 от 18.03.2021 23:43:26 201 1 505,39
20.03.2021 10:22:48 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000007646 от 20.03.2021 10:22:48 11,44 1 516,83
22.03.2021 8:15:48 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000007815 от 22.03.2021 8:15:48 10,37 1 527,2
24.03.2021 6:11:44 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000008043 от 24.03.2021 6:11:44 120,57 1 647,77
25.03.2021 8:30:43 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000008207 от 25.03.2021 8:30:43 101 1 748,77
25.03.2021 10:33:57 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000008226 от 25.03.2021 10:33:57 30,6 1 779,37
25.03.2021 20:22:24 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000006675 от 25.03.2021 20:22:24 144 1 635,37
29.03.2021 11:18:52 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000008501 от 29.03.2021 11:18:52 12,24 1 647,61
31.03.2021 10:56:15 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000008702 от 31.03.2021 10:56:15 17,34 1 664,95
01.04.2021 7:11:28 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000008749 от 01.04.2021 7:11:28 22,4 1 687,35
07.04.2021 11:32:13 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000009322 от 07.04.2021 11:32:13 186 1 873,35
08.04.2021 9:44:26 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000009420 от 08.04.2021 9:44:26 30,5 1 903,85



08.04.2021 12:35:57 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000009480 от 08.04.2021 12:35:57 20,4 1 924,25
10.04.2021 21:40:10 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000007776 от 10.04.2021 21:40:10 1 000 924,25
12.04.2021 10:18:49 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000009719 от 12.04.2021 10:18:49 13,77 938,02
12.04.2021 23:53:05 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000007891 от 12.04.2021 23:53:05 30 908,02
13.04.2021 7:18:46 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000009778 от 13.04.2021 7:18:46 228 1 136,02
13.04.2021 7:54:49 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000009815 от 13.04.2021 7:54:49 69 1 205,02
14.04.2021 10:40:42 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000009970 от 14.04.2021 10:40:42 10,08 1 215,1
20.04.2021 9:54:47 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000010463 от 20.04.2021 9:54:47 41,96 1 257,06
20.04.2021 10:49:14 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000010477 от 20.04.2021 10:49:14 35,52 1 292,58
22.04.2021 20:43:22 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000008700 от 22.04.2021 20:43:22 89 1 203,58
26.04.2021 11:18:09 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000011027 от 26.04.2021 11:18:09 20,4 1 223,98
26.04.2021 23:49:12 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000008907 от 26.04.2021 23:49:12 1 020 203,98
27.04.2021 6:11:46 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000011068 от 27.04.2021 6:11:46 372 575,98
27.04.2021 11:42:18 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000011127 от 27.04.2021 11:42:18 23,46 599,44
28.04.2021 23:47:35 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000009104 от 28.04.2021 23:47:35 24 575,44
29.04.2021 10:37:53 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000011336 от 29.04.2021 10:37:53 24,04 599,48
05.05.2021 10:03:32 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000011649 от 05.05.2021 10:03:32 16,32 615,8
06.05.2021 10:26:50 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000011785 от 06.05.2021 10:26:50 8,65 624,45
08.05.2021 9:32:22 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000011896 от 08.05.2021 9:32:22 9,18 633,63
08.05.2021 11:24:07 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000011923 от 08.05.2021 11:24:07 1 230 1 863,63
11.05.2021 23:53:57 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000009890 от 11.05.2021 23:53:57 71 1 792,63
12.05.2021 10:00:49 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000012292 от 12.05.2021 10:00:49 315 2 107,63
13.05.2021 8:55:26 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000012414 от 13.05.2021 8:55:26 30,45 2 138,08
13.05.2021 12:35:57 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000012485 от 13.05.2021 12:35:57 580,4 2 718,48
17.05.2021 14:03:18 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000012802 от 17.05.2021 14:03:18 65,2 2 783,68
18.05.2021 9:58:22 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000012915 от 18.05.2021 9:58:22 105,88 2 889,56
19.05.2021 6:05:50 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000012902 от 19.05.2021 6:05:50 1 400 4 289,56
19.05.2021 11:15:21 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000013067 от 19.05.2021 11:15:21 10,12 4 299,68
19.05.2021 12:06:03 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000013081 от 19.05.2021 12:06:03 30,6 4 330,28
23.05.2021 10:14:16 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000013426 от 23.05.2021 10:14:16 11,84 4 342,12
25.05.2021 10:00:44 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000013631 от 25.05.2021 10:00:44 12,25 4 354,37
27.05.2021 6:19:13 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000013833 от 27.05.2021 6:19:13 35,7 4 390,07
29.05.2021 10:03:36 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000014025 от 29.05.2021 10:03:36 48,23 4 438,3
31.05.2021 11:02:20 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000014240 от 31.05.2021 11:02:20 11,93 4 450,23
31.05.2021 11:24:16 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000014248 от 31.05.2021 11:24:16 46,68 4 496,91
31.05.2021 23:39:11 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000011535 от 31.05.2021 23:39:11 1 000 3 496,91
01.06.2021 11:43:07 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000014385 от 01.06.2021 11:43:07 15,3 3 512,21
02.06.2021 9:44:42 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000014487 от 02.06.2021 9:44:42 510 4 022,21
02.06.2021 11:53:38 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000013923 от 02.06.2021 11:53:38 137,5 4 159,71
05.06.2021 22:52:20 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000011984 от 05.06.2021 22:52:20 750 3 409,71
07.06.2021 6:13:22 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000014925 от 07.06.2021 6:13:22 370,2 3 779,91
08.06.2021 10:58:48 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000015115 от 08.06.2021 10:58:48 35,7 3 815,61
08.06.2021 12:04:06 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000015134 от 08.06.2021 12:04:06 10,56 3 826,17
12.06.2021 11:06:41 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000015540 от 12.06.2021 11:06:41 32,84 3 859,01
14.06.2021 6:58:23 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000015688 от 14.06.2021 6:58:23 44,8 3 903,81
14.06.2021 9:37:23 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000015716 от 14.06.2021 9:37:23 30,6 3 934,41
14.06.2021 10:07:39 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000015722 от 14.06.2021 10:07:39 13,88 3 948,29
14.06.2021 12:08:22 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000015764 от 14.06.2021 12:08:22 58,1 4 006,39
15.06.2021 11:00:17 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000015876 от 15.06.2021 11:00:17 22,4 4 028,79
16.06.2021 9:58:16 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000015982 от 16.06.2021 9:58:16 15,53 4 044,32
16.06.2021 11:42:08 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000016014 от 16.06.2021 11:42:08 32,13 4 076,45
17.06.2021 6:31:26 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000016058 от 17.06.2021 6:31:26 20,4 4 096,85
17.06.2021 7:16:21 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000016080 от 17.06.2021 7:16:21 87,68 4 184,53
21.06.2021 6:12:52 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000016373 от 21.06.2021 6:12:52 280 4 464,53
26.06.2021 10:08:22 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000016952 от 26.06.2021 10:08:22 30,6 4 495,13
27.06.2021 8:42:14 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000017045 от 27.06.2021 8:42:14 180 4 675,13
28.06.2021 0:00:00 4 675,13

Итого 14 092,43 9 508,68 4 675,13


